
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0504 Name: Axon Bundle Contract 2022

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/22/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/26/2022 7/26/2022

Title: RESOLUTION - APPROVAL OF AGREEMENT WITH AXON ENTERPRISE INC. TO PURCHASE
FLEET CAMERAS AND RENEWAL OF CONTRACTS FOR BODY WORN CAMERAS, INTERVIEW
ROOM CAMERAS AND TASERS

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Police Department that the Council, by resolution: 1)
approve a consolidated Professional Services Agreement with Axon Enterprise, Inc., Scottsdale,
Arizona, for the purchase and deployment of body-worn cameras, interview room cameras, fleet
cameras, taser equipment and applicable software licensing, digital evidence management and
storage for a five-year period in an amount not to exceed $3,870,284.75; and 2) delegate authority to
the Chief of Police, or designee, to negotiate and execute the final consolidated Agreement.

Sponsors: Police

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections: 15378 - Not a Project

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A - Professional Services Agreement, 4. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council7/26/2022 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

